Allegra 12V Flat Bar Vertical Heated Towel
Rail
Product Specifications
Code: JY-12V-F100-MB
Finish: Matte Black
Primary Material: 304 Stainless Steel
IP Rating: IP55 Maximum Output Temperature: 50C
Transformer Input: 240VAC - 60Hz - 1.5A
Transformer Output: 12VDC - 5.0A - 60W
(max)
Technical Features: 12VDC Hardwire Only
Included: Transformer
JY-12V-F100-MB
Matte Black
Powdercoat
JY-12V-F100-CH
Chrome
Raw Polish
JY-12V-F100-GM
Gunmetal
PVD
JY-12V-F100-BN
Brushed Nickel
Raw Brush
JY-12V-F100-BB
Brushed Brass
PVD
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Experience, the difference.
LINSOL.COM.AU
1300 546 765
PO Box 88, Coniston NSW 2500 Warranty is for domestic use only. All information is correct as at time of writing. The actual product may vary slightly and sizes may be scaled up or down